Christmas Race Fields Timetable

Date
24-Dec
26-Dec
27-Dec
28-Dec
29-Dec
30-Dec
31-Dec

1-Jan

2-Jan
2-Jan
4-Jan
4-Jan
6-Jan
7-Jan
8-Jan
9-Jan
9-Jan
11-Jan

Day Club

Wednesday Waikato BOP Harness
Friday Westport TC
Saturday Gore HRC

Sunday Westport TC

Monday Banks Peninsula TC
Tuesday Reefton TC
Wednesday Auckland TC (Premier)
Thursday Rangiora HRC

Friday Wairarapa HRC
Friday Central Otago TC
Sunday Waikato BOP Harness
Sunday Roxburgh TC

Tuesday Wyndham HRC
Wednesday Timaru HRC

Thursday Manawatu HRC
Friday Waikato BOP Harness
Friday Nelson HRC

Sunday Nelson HRC

Nominations

Day Date Time

Friday 19-Dec  12:00pm
Saturday 20-Dec 12:00pm
Saturday 20-Dec 12:00pm
Monday 20-Dec 12:00pm
Tuesday 23-Dec 12:00pm
Saturday 27-Dec  12:00pm
Friday 26-Dec  12:00pm
Monday 29-Dec 12:00pm
Monday 29-Dec 12:00pm
Sunday 28-Dec 12:00pm
Tuesday 30-Dec 12:00pm
Tuesday 30-Dec 12:00pm
Wednesday 31-Dec 12:00pm
Saturday 3-Jan  12:00pm
Monday 5-Jan  12:00pm
Monday 5-Jan  12:00pm
Monday 5-Jan  12:00pm
Monday 5-Jan  12:00pm

Withdrawals

Date
20-Dec
22-Dec
20-Dec
26-Dec
23-Dec
28-Dec
26-Dec
30-Dec
29-Dec
28-Dec
30-Dec
30-Dec

3-Jan

3-Jan
5-Jan
5-Jan
5-Jan
9-Jan

Time
10:00am
10:00am
2:00pm
6:00pm
2:00pm
6:00pm
2:00pm
9:00am
2:00pm
2:00pm
2:00pm
2:00pm
9:00am
2:00pm
2:00pm
2:00pm
2:00pm
8:00pm

Drivers Confirmed

Date
21-Dec
23-Dec
21-Dec
27-Dec
24-Dec
29-Dec
27-Dec
30-Dec
30-Dec
29-Dec
31-Dec
31-Dec
3-Jan
4-Jan
6-Jan
6-Jan
6-Jan
8-Jan

Time
10:00am
10:00am
2:00pm
6:00pm
2:00pm
9:00am
2:00pm
5:00pm
2:00pm
2:00pm
2:00pm
2:00pm
5:00pm
2:00pm
2:00pm
2:00pm
2:00pm
9:00am

HRNZ Contacts

Bureau Rep Phone

Kevin Smith 0274358560
Richard Bromley 021888900
Jason Broad 0211272912
Richard Bromley 021888900
Richard Bromley 021888900
Richard Bromley 021888900
Kevin Smith 0274358560
Richard Bromley 021888900
Kevin Smith 0274358560
Jason Broad 0211272912
Kevin Smith 0274358560
Jason Broad 0211272912
Jason Broad 0211272912
Richard Bromley 021888900
Kevin Smith 0274358560
Kevin Smith 0274358560
Jason Broad 0211272912
Jason Broad 0211272912




