

Christmas Race Fields Timetable			Nominations			Withdrawals		Drivers Confirmed		HRNZ Contacts	
Date	Day	Club	Day	Date	Time	Date	Time	Date	Time	Bureau Rep	Phone
24-Dec	Wednesday	Waikato BOP Harness	Friday	19-Dec	12:00pm	20-Dec	10:00am	21-Dec	10:00am	Kevin Smith	0274358560
26-Dec	Friday	Westport TC	Saturday	20-Dec	12:00pm	22-Dec	10:00am	23-Dec	10:00am	Richard Bromley	021888900
27-Dec	Saturday	Gore HRC	Saturday	20-Dec	12:00pm	20-Dec	2:00pm	21-Dec	2:00pm	Jason Broad	0211272912
28-Dec	Sunday	Westport TC	Monday	20-Dec	12:00pm	26-Dec	6:00pm	27-Dec	6:00pm	Richard Bromley	021888900
29-Dec	Monday	Banks Peninsula TC	Tuesday	23-Dec	12:00pm	23-Dec	2:00pm	24-Dec	2:00pm	Richard Bromley	021888900
30-Dec	Tuesday	Reefton TC	Saturday	27-Dec	12:00pm	28-Dec	6:00pm	29-Dec	9:00am	Richard Bromley	021888900
31-Dec	Wednesday	Auckland TC (Premier)	Friday	26-Dec	12:00pm	26-Dec	2:00pm	27-Dec	2:00pm	Kevin Smith	0274358560
1-Jan	Thursday	Rangiora HRC	Monday	29-Dec	12:00pm	30-Dec	9:00am	30-Dec	5:00pm	Richard Bromley	021888900
2-Jan	Friday	Wairarapa HRC	Monday	29-Dec	12:00pm	29-Dec	2:00pm	30-Dec	2:00pm	Kevin Smith	0274358560
2-Jan	Friday	Central Otago TC	Sunday	28-Dec	12:00pm	28-Dec	2:00pm	29-Dec	2:00pm	Jason Broad	0211272912
4-Jan	Sunday	Waikato BOP Harness	Tuesday	30-Dec	12:00pm	30-Dec	2:00pm	31-Dec	2:00pm	Kevin Smith	0274358560
4-Jan	Sunday	Roxburgh TC	Tuesday	30-Dec	12:00pm	30-Dec	2:00pm	31-Dec	2:00pm	Jason Broad	0211272912
6-Jan	Tuesday	Wyndham HRC	Wednesday	31-Dec	12:00pm	3-Jan	9:00am	3-Jan	5:00pm	Jason Broad	0211272912
7-Jan	Wednesday	Timaru HRC	Saturday	3-Jan	12:00pm	3-Jan	2:00pm	4-Jan	2:00pm	Richard Bromley	021888900
8-Jan	Thursday	Manawatu HRC	Monday	5-Jan	12:00pm	5-Jan	2:00pm	6-Jan	2:00pm	Kevin Smith	0274358560
9-Jan	Friday	Waikato BOP Harness	Monday	5-Jan	12:00pm	5-Jan	2:00pm	6-Jan	2:00pm	Kevin Smith	0274358560
9-Jan	Friday	Nelson HRC	Monday	5-Jan	12:00pm	5-Jan	2:00pm	6-Jan	2:00pm	Jason Broad	0211272912
11-Jan	Sunday	Nelson HRC	Monday	5-Jan	12:00pm	9-Jan	8:00pm	8-Jan	9:00am	Jason Broad	0211272912